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GUN Thursday, 09 November 2023

M M1/2/3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 HUT SIX Last start Masters winner GUN, 02/11/2023, R2, M M1/2J. Taylor 537643 21/02661M 1M 4P 1P 6PD23/09/2019

 2 ALL INN AUSSIE 2 Last start Masters placegetter GUN, 02/11/2023, R2, M M1/1W. Marmara 534331 14/02143M 2P 2M 4P 5PD28/01/2019

 3 MOON SHINE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 02/11/2023, R2, M M1/1W. Marmara 538005 14/01884M 1M 3M 5P 6PB10/07/2019

 4 PROFICIENCY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 04/11/2023, R10, P M2/1/2G. Pickering 529623 23/02437P 2P 3P 4P 3PD19/01/2019

 5 ZIPPING BINDI Weighted points score GUN, 02/11/2023, R2, M M2/2/1M. Munn 538798 13/01267M 8P 8P 2P 5YB11/10/2019

 6 WONDER WOOLLY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 02/11/2023, R3, P M2/1/1M. Munn 525565 13/01016P 4P 5P 2Y 8PD11/09/2018

 7 TARNIE Last start Masters placegetter MUS, 04/11/2023, R4, M M3/2J. Lawson 538350 7/01522M 4P 6P 5P 2PB22/10/2019

 8 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 04/11/2023, R9, P M3/1G. Pickering 534560 36/01386P 6P 5P 3P 4PD17/05/2019

 9 WESTERN HERO 1 Weighted points score DUB, 21/10/2023, R9, P M3/1C. O'Neil 533646 21/01237P 3P 4M 4P 5YD02/05/2019

 10 DANCE A TANGO Weighted points score GUN, 02/11/2023, R2, M M3/1G. Muller 530427 15/0926M 7P 4M 6P 8PB03/03/2019
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 1 BLUE MAC Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2M. Munn 550016 7/42531P 6P 1Y 3P 3YD14/09/2020

 2 BELLA'S ROCKET Grade order Grade 5 5/1S. Boyd 563911 4/32761P 1P 1P 2P 2PB15/10/2021

 3 BOY GEORGE CARGO Grade order Grade 5 5/1R. Steel 547893 4/32401P 1P 5P 1P 3PD14/07/2020

 4 RUBY ON SCOTCH Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Moore 550346 2/12162P 1P 5P 3P 2PB07/09/2020

 5 DJANGO RIGGS 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/1M. Clarke 550971 6/42002P 6P 7P 3Y 1PD29/09/2020

 6 SAMUEL SWAN Grade order Grade 5 5/1J. Murray 558275 4/31982P 2P 4P 4P 1PD14/01/2021

 7 DOUGIE CARGO Grade order Grade 5 5/2J. Steel 539597 3/21921P 4P 6P 2P 2PD30/11/2019

 8 MONEY'S ON Grade order Grade 5 5/3K. Anderson 555462 3/11662P 7P 5P 3Y 3YD21/02/2021

 9 DILLY DILLY Grade order Grade 5 5/3G. Wilkinson 550161 2/11561P 3P 1P 5P 8PB30/09/2020

 10 WILDASH ANDY Grade order Grade 5 5/2N. Hand 550582 5/21532P 5P 1P 8P 5PD20/10/2020
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 1 PALMER'S REALITY Last start winner GUN, 26/10/2023, R11, P 5/3T. Trappett 568174 2/11461P 1P 3P 4P 7PB08/11/2021

 2 CREEPING PRAYER Last start winner GUN, 02/11/2023, R1, P 5/4W. Marmara 564002 1/01341P 3P 2P 8P 2PB13/10/2021

 3 PRINCESS MADDIE Last start winner MUS, 04/11/2023, R1, P 5/4J. Lawson 562342 1/0721P 5P 8P 7P 6PB24/08/2021

 4 FELONIES TWO Last start placegetter GUN, 26/10/2023, R10, P 5/4T. Trappett 559641 1/01862P 2P 4P 4P 2PD05/06/2021

 5 BLUE ALLEY Last start placegetter GUN, 19/10/2023, R11, P 5/3T. Silver 554476 2/11712P 3P 4P 7P 2PB26/01/2021

 6 DIPPER Last start placegetter MUS, 21/10/2023, R8, P 5/4M. Munn 564501 1/01502P 1P 8P 3P 2PD10/11/2021

 7 LITTLE ZAMBORA Last start placegetter GUN, 02/11/2023, R6, P 5/4D. Howarth 557542 2/01443P 7P 1P 6P 6PB31/01/2021

 8 DRINK TIA Last start placegetter GUN, 02/11/2023, R4, P 5/4D. Ivers 566664 1/01343P 1P 6PB09/12/2021

 9 TRALEE JESTER Last start placegetter DUB, 04/11/2023, R5, P 5/4M. Mabbott 556769 1/01202P 3P 7P 8P 8PD27/03/2021

 10 ROCKY CHANA Last start placegetter MUS, 04/11/2023, R8, P 5/4R. Ryan 556909 1/01113P 4P 4P 6P 7PD03/04/2021

 11 FELIX JAG Last start placegetter GUN, 02/11/2023, R8, P 5/4G. Muller 560884 1/01053P 7P 7P 5P 4PB06/07/2021

 12 SWEET BEVELY ANN Last start Provincial winner GUN, 02/11/2023, R11, P 5/4J. Cini 565255 2/02251P 2P 2P 4P 2PB29/11/2021

 13 ARMATREE JOKER Last start Country winner COO, 05/11/2023, R2, Y 5/4G. Pickering 565254 1/0961Y 7YD29/11/2021

 14 TOTAL DEBACLE 1 Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 02/11/2023, R4, P 5/4W. Marmara 564005 1/0697P 6P 5P 6P 8PB13/10/2021

 15 INTEGRITY GOLD Weighted points score DUB, 28/10/2023, R10, P 5/3C. O'Neil 562368 2/11976P 3P 2Y 2Y 1PD21/08/2021

 16 TWO COAT Weighted points score GUN, 02/11/2023, R11, P 5/4J. Cini 565257 2/01682P 8P 4P 3P 2PD29/11/2021

 17 NED THE KNIGHT Weighted points score DUB, 04/11/2023, R5, P 5/3T. Trappett 559060 2/11625P 4P 3P 4P 1PD13/05/2021

 18 GOOFY GILLIGAN Weighted points score GUN, 19/10/2023, R11, P 5/3J. Bush 563680 2/11526P 5P 6P 3Y 2PD30/09/2021

 19 TRALEE RICHIE Weighted points score DUB, 22/07/2023, R6, P 5/3M. Mabbott 564255 2/11506P 7P 3P 4P 1PD28/10/2021

 20 FIVE MILE ROSE Weighted points score GUN, 02/11/2023, R4, P 5/4P. Ross 552060 2/01475P 3P 5P 2P (FEL)PB28/11/2020

 21 GREEK WANDERER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 02/11/2023, R11, P 5/4W. Marmara 563204 1/01444P 5P 4P 2P 1PD11/09/2021

 22 BRENTON BARNACLE Weighted points score GAR, 14/07/2023, R10, P 5/4D. Ivers 558271 1/01415P 2P 3P 6P 5PD14/01/2021

 23 MR. BRINDALEE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 02/11/2023, R11, P 5/4M. Moore 559205 1/01343P 1P 4P 3P 4PD30/04/2021

 24 KEECH Weighted points score BEN, 15/09/2023, R4 5/4D. Tolmie 559973 1/01262P 4P 4P 6P 4PD18/02/2021

 25 WHISKEY JAZZ Weighted points score MUS, 21/10/2023, R9, P 5/4M. Mabbott 564257 1/01227P 1P 6Y 2Y 2PB28/10/2021
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 26 ON DUTY Weighted points score LIT, 11/03/2023, R4, Y 5/4D. James 550978 1/01146Y 3P 7P 2Y 5PB29/09/2020

 27 DRINK SHIRAZ Weighted points score MUS, 04/11/2023, R8, P 5/4D. Ivers 566666 1/01134P 1P 3P 6YD09/12/2021

 28 TRALEE CRUISER Weighted points score MUS, 14/10/2023, R4, P 5/3M. Mabbott 556762 2/11114P 8P 2Y 7P 4PD16/03/2021

 29 BURN THE WORM 1 Weighted points score GUN, 14/09/2023, R10, P 5/3T. Fleming 544706 2/11077P 7P 5Y 3P 4PD18/04/2020

 30 IDENTITY Weighted points score MAT, 30/10/2023, R11, P 5/4D. Tolmie 549291 1/01057P 4P 6P 8P 2PB12/09/2020

 31 CASH KEEN Weighted points score DUB, 04/11/2023, R6, P 5/4A. Craig 557099 1/01038P 3P 1P 7Y 7YD07/02/2021

 32 COUNTRY TEARS Weighted points score GUN, 02/11/2023, R8, P 5/4T. Anderson 542309 2/01027P 6P 8P 2P 5PB13/01/2020

 33 TRADING IN Weighted points score COO, 05/11/2023, R4, Y 5/4M. Clarke 553159 1/01022Y 3P 8P 8P 6YB17/11/2020

 34 SIGNING IN 1 Weighted points score COO, 05/11/2023, R4, Y 5/4D. Harkin 542372 1/0813Y 7Y 4Y 8P 4YB01/02/2020

 35 IMPRESS NALA Weighted points score COO, 05/11/2023, R4, Y 5/4G. Payton 560364 1/0806Y 6P 5P 8P 3YB16/06/2021

 36 LACHIE'S SHY Weighted points score GUN, 19/10/2023, R5, P 5/4J. Steel 539595 1/0757P 5P 4P 7P 7PD30/11/2019

 37 JUST TRACEY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 02/11/2023, R5, P 5/4J. Eather 563438 1/0715P 6P 6P 4Y 8PB16/09/2021

 38 WYBONG BOY Weighted points score COO, 05/11/2023, R4, Y 5/4G. Payton 560859 1/0624Y 6Y 5P 7Y 7PD05/07/2021

 39 HIDDEN HOUDINI Weighted points score COO, 05/11/2023, R3, Y 5/4G. Payton 560861 1/0605Y 7P 7Y 7Y 7PB05/07/2021

 40 BELLA KEEN Weighted points score GUN, 02/11/2023, R11, P 5/4A. Craig 557093 1/0578P 6P 7Y 7Y 8PB07/02/2021
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 1 JUST HULK 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 07/10/2023, R3, Y M/1J. Eather 558492 0/0678P 4P 3Y 7PD14/04/2021

 2 MAHOME BOY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 04/11/2023, R1, P M/1P. Pickering 564686 0/0954P 6P 5P 3P 5PD20/10/2021

 3 BIG DEL 2 Weighted points score MAT, 30/10/2023, R3, P M/1C. Edwards 567424 0/0594P 4P 6Y 5YD08/01/2022

 4 ALL ABOUT MARY Weighted points score DUB, 14/10/2023, R2, P M/1D. Stojanov 566906 0/0524P 8P 4Y 6YB18/12/2021
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 1 FANTASTIC RALPH Grade order Grade 5 5/2A. Syphers 566165 3/22401P 1P 2P 7P 1PD10/12/2021

 2 BILLY BUSH 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/2J. Bush 553137 7/22345P 1P 1P 2P 2PD01/01/2021

 3 GIVE IT AWAY 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/2N. Hand 559006 4/22107P 2P 4P 2P 2YD03/05/2021

 4 SWIFT MONTANA 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/2G. Pickering 565053 7/21952P 6P 4P 2P 3PB27/10/2021

 5 HYBRID EVE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/1P. Pickering 565054 5/31842P 3P 3P 4P 4YB27/10/2021

 6 HARA'S TRIXIE Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Ross 557516 1/01474P 3P 6P 4P 2PB19/04/2021
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 1 JULIA BUSH 2 Weighted points score GUN, 02/11/2023, R12, P 1/1J. Bush 553138 17/72215P 3P 6P 7C 3PB01/01/2021
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 1 EARN THE SAGA Last start winner GUN, 26/10/2023, R8, P 2/1/2T. Trappett 552877 13/123121P 5P 1P 2P 1PD11/09/2020

 2 RUTLAND FRED Dropping in grade GUN, 02/11/2023, R9, P 2/1/2M. Ruttley 544420 22/183095P 6P 1P 1P 1PD25/03/2020
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 1 FRANKY BEAR Last start winner GUN, 02/11/2023, R9, P 3/1/2J. Bush 562892 10/42281P 5P 6P 5P 1PD03/09/2021

 2 BALLINA 1 Last start winner GUN, 02/11/2023, R3, P 3/1/2G. Muller 561735 7/62041P 4P 7P 1P 3PD01/07/2021
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 1 HAYMAN BEACH Last start placegetter GUN, 02/11/2023, R9, P 4/1/2T. Trappett 563041 8/63152P 1P 4P 2P 2PD08/09/2021

 2 CHIP ROCK Last start placegetter GUN, 02/11/2023, R3, P 4/1/1C. Rosier 558577 7/61923P 7P 2P 1P 4PB30/04/2021

 3 JET KEEN 3 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 02/11/2023, R12, P 4/1/2A. Syphers 557098 11/13281P 8C 1P 1P 3PD07/02/2021

 4 STEEL BOOTS Dropping in grade DUB, 04/11/2023, R10, P 4/1/2J. Windiate 561489 8/72076P 6P 1P 1P 5PB23/04/2021

 5 PROFICIENCY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 04/11/2023, R10, P 4/1/1G. Pickering 529623 23/132437P 2P 3P 4P 3PD19/01/2019

 6 MY LADY PANAMA Weighted points score GUN, 02/11/2023, R3, P 4/1/1P. Ross 568136 6/42195P 1P 1P 1P 5PB31/01/2022

 7 OUR BLUE ROSA Weighted points score GUN, 02/11/2023, R3, P 4/1/1K. Anderson 550014 5/41897P 3P 1P 3Y 4YB14/09/2020

 8 SWIFT KEVIN 3 Weighted points score DUB, 04/11/2023, R9, P 4/1/1G. Pickering 534560 36/191386P 6P 5P 3P 4PD17/05/2019
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 1 SWIFT DENNIS 1 Last start winner DUB, 04/11/2023, R6, P 5/3G. Pickering 561586 3/11471P 6P 5P 7P 3PD10/07/2021

 2 PANAMA BOY Last start placegetter GUN, 02/11/2023, R5, P 5/2P. Ross 565132 3/22103P 7P 1P 1P 1YD10/11/2021

 3 DJANGO RIGGS 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 02/11/2023, R6, P 5/1M. Clarke 550971 6/42002P 6P 7P 3Y 1PD29/09/2020

 4 SWIFT MONTANA 3 Last start placegetter DUB, 04/11/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Pickering 565053 7/31952P 6P 4P 2P 3PB27/10/2021

 5 SPARTAN QUEEN Last start placegetter GUN, 02/11/2023, R3, P 5/1R. Ryan 547531 8/71802P 2P 2P 7P 6PB17/04/2020

 6 GET FULLY LOADED Last start placegetter DUB, 04/11/2023, R11, P 5/2P. Lorimer 560719 3/21653P 7P 8P 1P 3PD29/06/2021

 7 BAWRUNGA DIVA Last start placegetter DUB, 04/11/2023, R7, P 5/1J. Windiate 546259 6/51113P 8P 8P 4P 7PB22/12/2019

 8 ARMATREE SPARKLE 1 Last start Country winner COO, 05/11/2023, R5, Y 5/1G. Pickering 542937 15/111901Y 5P 3P 4P 3YB24/02/2020

 9 INTEGRITY SWIFT Last start Country winner COO, 05/11/2023, R4, Y 5/4G. Pickering 562367 3/01291Y 8P 6Y 5Y 3PB21/08/2021

 10 SMILING OLIVE Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 02/11/2023, R3, P 5/1G. Muller 551099 7/61116P 7P 8P 8P 3PD02/08/2020

 11 PRETTY ENOUGH Weighted points score GUN, 26/10/2023, R9, P 5/1D. James 562358 4/32256P 1P 1P 1P 5PB02/06/2021

 12 INTRUDER Weighted points score GUN, 02/11/2023, R4, P 5/2G. Ryan 557545 4/22247P 3P 1Y 3P 1PD31/01/2021

 13 ALL INN AUSSIE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 02/11/2023, R2, M 5/1W. Marmara 534331 14/72143M 2P 2M 4P 5PD28/01/2019

 14 MICHELLE KEEPING Weighted points score DUB, 28/10/2023, R8, P 5/2B. O'Neil 563799 3/21984P 3P 1P 6P 1PB12/10/2021

 15 SCARLET'S ROCKET Weighted points score GUN, 02/11/2023, R6, P 5/2S. Boyd 558949 3/21684P 6P 1P 1P 7PB15/05/2021

 16 JUST TWO Weighted points score GUN, 02/11/2023, R2, M 5/1M. Moore 529597 9/31615M 6M 3P 2M 4YD17/12/2018

 17 ARMATREE PORSHA 2 Weighted points score DUB, 04/11/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Pickering 558792 6/31505P 2P 2P 5P 7PB19/05/2021

 18 KARINYA MICK Weighted points score DUB, 07/10/2023, R8, P 5/1J. Windiate 549412 5/31416P 3P 5P 7P 2PD06/09/2020

 19 RUTLAND GEORGIA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 02/11/2023, R10, P 5/4M. Ruttley 542935 4/01388P 8P 6P 3P 1PB24/02/2020

 20 ARMATREE FERDI 1 Weighted points score DUB, 04/11/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Pickering 542940 14/101294P 7P 4P 6P 2PB24/02/2020

 21 RADIUM BLUE Weighted points score GUN, 02/11/2023, R4, P 5/2M. Clarke 534197 5/21274P 8P 1Y 3P 6PD19/05/2019

 22 WESTERN HERO 2 Weighted points score DUB, 21/10/2023, R9, P 5/1C. O'Neil 533646 21/131237P 3P 4M 4P 5YD02/05/2019

 23 FLY AWAY FRANK Weighted points score COO, 05/11/2023, R5, Y 5/1G. Payton 542723 9/41195Y (FEL)P 6P 3P 4PD15/02/2020

 24 VALENTINO BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 02/11/2023, R5, P 5/1T. Trappett 563105 6/41177P 4P 8P 1P 8PD20/09/2021

 25 TRALEE HANNAH Weighted points score DUB, 04/11/2023, R8, P 5/1M. Mabbott 547234 14/111115P 4P 8P 8P 7PB25/06/2020
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 26 BURN THE WORM 2 Weighted points score GUN, 14/09/2023, R10, P 5/3T. Fleming 544706 2/11077P 7P 5Y 3P 4PD18/04/2020

 27 BEST OF ALICE Weighted points score GUN, 02/11/2023, R7, P 5/1W. Marmara 550566 5/41025P (BDN)P 8P 2P 5PB01/08/2020

 28 WONDER WOOLLY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 02/11/2023, R3, P 5/1M. Munn 525565 13/31016P 4P 5P 2Y 8PD11/09/2018

 29 TONY PEPPERONI Weighted points score GUN, 02/11/2023, R8, P 5/4D. Ivers 550485 6/0905P 8P 6P 5P 7PD01/08/2020

 30 LAGOON NADAL Weighted points score GUN, 26/10/2023, R12, M 5/2M. Moore 536505 7/2894M 7M 6P 4P 6YD26/07/2019

 31 SIGNING IN 2 Weighted points score COO, 05/11/2023, R4, Y 5/4D. Harkin 542372 1/0813Y 7Y 4Y 8P 4YB01/02/2020

 32 INTRUDE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 02/11/2023, R7, P 5/4L. Metcalf Jnr 548497 3/0728P 7P 7P 5P 5PB30/07/2020

 33 JUST TRACEY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 02/11/2023, R5, P 5/4J. Eather 563438 1/0715P 6P 6P 4Y 8PB16/09/2021
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 1 RUTLAND SIMONE Last start placegetter GUN, 02/11/2023, R1, P M/1M. Ruttley 565250 0/01303P 2P 2P 3P 6PB29/11/2021

 2 TEST THE LIMIT Last start placegetter DUB, 21/10/2023, R1, P M/1C. O'Neil 562410 0/01182P 3P 5P 2Y 4YD20/08/2021

 3 SCOTCH AND WATER Last start placegetter MUS, 04/11/2023, R1, P M/1D. Ivers 566665 0/01033P 7Y 2YD09/12/2021

 4 DUB'S CLASSIFIED Last start placegetter GUN, 02/11/2023, R1, P M/1T. Trappett 554160 0/0922P 6P 3P 4P 7PB24/01/2021

 5 MISTER MOON Last start placegetter GUN, 26/10/2023, R3, P M/1R. Ryan 553630 0/0883P 5PD09/01/2021

 6 JUST BLACK Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MUS, 29/08/2023, R2, P M/1J. Eather 558490 0/01004P 2P 5P 4P 3YD14/04/2021

 7 JIMMY DOLLARS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 11/10/2023, R1, P M/1D. Stojanov 566905 0/0987P 2P 4Y 3YD18/12/2021

 8 DEB'S PISTOL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 07/10/2023, R2, Y M/1R. Ryan 563436 0/0925P 4P 3Y 8P 2YB16/09/2021

 9 LOOK ME UP Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 02/10/2023, R3, Y M/1M. Clarke 565488 0/0885P 8P 3Y 3YD21/11/2021

 10 GRINCH 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 26/10/2023, R2, P M/1D. Ivers 566663 0/0826P 5P 2PD09/12/2021

 11 PAWS GALORE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 05/11/2023, R1, Y M/1G. Payton 560865 0/0823Y 4P 5P 4Y 4YD05/07/2021

 12 WU TANG SHOGUN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 19/10/2023, R2, P M/1P. Ross 567192 0/0725P 3P 4P 8PD14/01/2022

 13 JUST HULK 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 07/10/2023, R3, Y M/1J. Eather 558492 0/0678P 4P 3Y 7PD14/04/2021

 14 TRALEE ROSA 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MUS, 28/10/2023, R1, P M/1M. Mabbott 560012 0/0668P 2P 6P 7P 6PB03/05/2021

 15 OUR LAST HOORAH First start M/1B. Evans 572345 0/00D30/04/2022

 16 BIG DEL 1 Weighted points score MAT, 30/10/2023, R3, P M/1C. Edwards 567424 0/0594P 4P 6Y 5YD08/01/2022

 17 RANDOM TIME Weighted points score COO, 05/11/2023, R2, Y M/1M. Clarke 560729 0/0524Y 6YD29/06/2021

 18 SIMPLY BLACK Weighted points score GUN, 26/10/2023, R3, P M/1N. Hand 563372 0/0524P 6PB01/07/2021

 19 SHARKY UNITED 2 Weighted points score MUS, 04/11/2023, R2, P M/1D. Ivers 562995 0/0506P 7P 5P 5PD07/09/2021

 20 TONI FIESTA Weighted points score GUN, 26/10/2023, R2, P M/1P. Ross 567188 0/0485P 6PB14/01/2022

 21 EXPLODE OPAL Weighted points score DUB, 11/10/2023, R2, P M/1D. Stojanov 569871 0/0445P 7YD16/02/2022

 22 VICKI'S DREAM Weighted points score MUS, 28/10/2023, R2, P M/1S. Farley 567285 0/0425P 7P 7PB09/01/2022

 23 AUSSIE FRANK 2 Weighted points score MUS, 21/10/2023, R4, P M/1D. Ivers 557249 0/0308P 7PD05/04/2021

13 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  6 November 2023 - 06:11 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 09 November 2023

P 1 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 JET KEEN 2 Last start winner GUN, 02/11/2023, R12, P 1/2A. Syphers 557098 11/93281P 8C 1P 1P 3PD07/02/2021

 2 JEANIE CARGO Weighted points score GUN, 02/11/2023, R12, P 1/1J. Bush 547890 16/82584P 3P 8P 3P 2PB14/07/2020

 3 JULIA BUSH 1 Weighted points score GUN, 02/11/2023, R12, P 1/1J. Bush 553138 17/72215P 3P 6P 7C 3PB01/01/2021

14 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  6 November 2023 - 06:11 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 09 November 2023

P 2 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TURBO WORM Last start placegetter GUN, 02/11/2023, R12, P 2/1/2J. Bush 544707 20/52673P 6P 5P 2P 2PD18/04/2020

15 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  6 November 2023 - 06:11 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 09 November 2023

P 3 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 PROFICIENCY 3 Weighted points score DUB, 04/11/2023, R10, P 3/1/1G. Pickering 529623 23/52437P 2P 3P 4P 3PD19/01/2019

 2 ARMATREE FERDI 2 Weighted points score DUB, 04/11/2023, R9, P 3/1/2G. Pickering 542940 14/11294P 7P 4P 6P 2PB24/02/2020

16 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  6 November 2023 - 06:11 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 09 November 2023

P 4 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ARMATREE SPARKLE 2 Last start Country winner COO, 05/11/2023, R5, Y 4/1/2G. Pickering 542937 15/01901Y 5P 3P 4P 3YB24/02/2020

 2 SWIFT KEVIN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 04/11/2023, R9, P 4/1/1G. Pickering 534560 36/31386P 6P 5P 3P 4PD17/05/2019

17 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  6 November 2023 - 06:11 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 09 November 2023

P 5 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 HEAD THEM UP Last start winner GUN, 02/11/2023, R10, P 5/2K. Anderson 557134 8/22391P 4P 2P 1P 5YD24/03/2021

 2 PREMIER LOU Last start winner MUS, 13/09/2023, R3, P 5/4J. Lawson 562341 1/01001P 3P 5P 4P 6PD24/08/2021

 3 COCO CARGO Last start placegetter GUN, 02/11/2023, R10, P 5/2R. Steel 539593 6/22582P 1P 1P 3P 2PD30/11/2019

 4 KID FREEZE Last start placegetter GUN, 02/11/2023, R10, P 5/2J. Bush 552059 10/21533P 6P 6P 6Y 2PB28/11/2020

 5 MR. BRINDALEE 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 02/11/2023, R11, P 5/4M. Moore 559205 1/01343P 1P 4P 3P 4PD30/04/2021

 6 BALLINA 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 02/11/2023, R3, P 5/4G. Muller 561735 7/02041P 4P 7P 1P 3PD01/07/2021

 7 SWIFT DENNIS 2 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 04/11/2023, R6, P 5/4G. Pickering 561586 3/01471P 6P 5P 7P 3PD10/07/2021

 8 WONDER WOOLLY 3 Dropping in grade MUS, 21/10/2023, R7, P 5/1M. Munn 525565 13/61016P 4P 5P 2Y 8PD11/09/2018

 9 BILLY BUSH 1 Weighted points score GUN, 02/11/2023, R10, P 5/2J. Bush 553137 7/22345P 1P 1P 2P 2PD01/01/2021

 10 KARINYA TROMBONE Weighted points score GUN, 02/11/2023, R10, P 5/2J. Portelli 549414 4/22194P 1P 3P 3P 2PD06/09/2020

 11 GIVE IT AWAY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/11/2023, R6, P 5/2N. Hand 559006 4/22107P 2P 4P 2P 2YD03/05/2021

 12 LEVINGS Weighted points score GUN, 02/11/2023, R9, P 5/4B. Evans 556487 6/02104P 1P 6P 2P 3PD16/03/2021

 13 SWIFT MONTANA 2 Weighted points score DUB, 04/11/2023, R9, P 5/2G. Pickering 565053 7/21952P 6P 4P 2P 3PB27/10/2021

 14 MOON SHINE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 02/11/2023, R2, M 5/1W. Marmara 538005 14/21884M 1M 3M 5P 6PB10/07/2019

 15 HYBRID EVE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 04/11/2023, R11, P 5/1P. Pickering 565054 5/31842P 3P 3P 4P 4YB27/10/2021

 16 MISS INSPIRATION Weighted points score GUN, 19/10/2023, R7, P 5/4B. Wakem 555735 5/01652P 7P 1P 7P 6PB22/02/2021

 17 LIMBUNYA Weighted points score GAR, 01/11/2023, R8, P 5/4J. Taylor 556489 1/01624P 2P 3P 3P 8PD16/03/2021

 18 ARMATREE PORSHA 1 Weighted points score DUB, 04/11/2023, R9, P 5/2G. Pickering 558792 6/21505P 2P 2P 5P 7PB19/05/2021

 19 GREEK WANDERER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 02/11/2023, R11, P 5/4W. Marmara 563204 1/01444P 5P 4P 2P 1PD11/09/2021

 20 RUTLAND GEORGIA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 02/11/2023, R10, P 5/3M. Ruttley 542935 4/11388P 8P 6P 3P 1PB24/02/2020

 21 IRISH MISS Weighted points score MUS, 04/11/2023, R9, P 5/4J. Lawson 562344 1/01026P 7P 4P 3P 7PB24/08/2021

 22 INTRUDE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 02/11/2023, R7, P 5/2L. Metcalf Jnr 548497 3/2728P 7P 7P 5P 5PB30/07/2020

 23 TOTAL DEBACLE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 19/10/2023, R6, P 5/4W. Marmara 564005 1/0697P 6P 5P 6P 8PB13/10/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 09 November 2023

P 1 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 JET KEEN 1 Last start winner GUN, 02/11/2023, R12, P 1/2A. Syphers 557098 11/93281P 8C 1P 1P 3PD07/02/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 09 November 2023

P M 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MAHOME BOY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 04/11/2023, R1, P M/1P. Pickering 564686 0/0954P 6P 5P 3P 5PD20/10/2021
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